
n.9505m2

n.400m2

n.399m2n.6103m2

PI

PL

59

77

9

10

11

12

13

8 7

6

2

5

4

3

1

17

18

35

95

39

7:30
7:76

7:29

8:88

7:106

7:107

7:132

7:104

7:105

7:36

7:118
7:42

7:41

7:44

7:46

7:52

7:103

7:50

7:49

7:48
7:65

7:75

7:65

7:80

7:77

7:119

7:80

7:74

6:67

6:68

6:28

6:28

6:78

7:108

7:102

7:79

7:80
7:78

0:0

0:0

0:0

6:45

7:105

2

1

2

14

16

13

12

11

10

9

8 7

6

5

4

3

2

14

14

13

12

11

10

9

8
7

6

5

4

3

2

1

12

11

10

9

8

7

6 5

4

3

2

1

9

8

7

6

5

3

2

1

2

1
3

2

1

2

1

7

1

5

4

3

2

1

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

6

5

4

3

6

5

4

8

7

6

5

4

10

2

1

9

11

10

2

3

1

4

11

1

2

4

5

6

7

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

100

101

16

2

400

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

16

17

19

20

11

3

4

8

9

10

1

2

3

7

29

30

32

33

35

36

37

38

8

14

15

16

17

18

19

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

6

36

39

40
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

2

3

12

9

14

15

16

17

1

3

4

5

6

2

1

2

3

14

15

16

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1

2

3

4

5

235

42

120

142

51

10

11

13

12

7

914

10

187

6

76

77

2

100

14

15

8

16

66

63

101

24

34

102

13

5

1

2

5

13

5

8

7

11

13

12

18

9

209

8

3202

13.1

10.1

39
212

213

50

9
214

4

2

2.1

26

27

28

1

4

6
5

6

5

17

18

19

20

21

1
3

4

5

7

6

14

13

6-9901-0

kt

kt

kt

kt

ar

kt

kt

kt

kt

kioski

kt

kt

kt

sp

ar

ar

ar

ar

ar

ar

ar

ar

kt
kt

kt

ar

kt

kt

ar

ar

ar

kt

kt

ar

kt

sp

kt

kt

kt

kt
ar

kt

kt

kt
kt

kt

kt

kt
ar
I

kt

kt

ar
Ikt

kt

kt

kt

kt

tennishalli

jäähalli

kt

k
k

II

k

kr

kt

kt

k

Pumppuh.

kr

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

Vesitorni

H
ar

m
aa

ka
lli

on
tie

Varpukuja

Rahkakuja

Urpukuja

H
ar

m
aa

ka
lli

on
tie

K
ar

pa
lo

ku
ja

La
kk

ak
uj

a

K
ir

kk
ok

al
lio

nt
ie

K
ir

kk
ok

al
lio

nt
ie

Suopellontie

Kaunismäenpuisto

Kaunissaarenkatu

Alpinojankatu

87.19

87.08

86.92

86.01

86.09

86.28

86.01

86.12

85.94

85.82

85.68

86.86 87.15

87.45

87.56

86.06

87.04

87.19

87.23

85.87

87.02

87.28

87

88

88

90

93

96

88

89

87

87 88 89 87

88

85

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86 86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

87
87

86

86

86

n.9505m2

n.400m2

n.399m2n.6103m2

PI

PL

e=0.25

e=0.40

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.50

e=0.30

e=0.30

e=0.20

e=0.30

500

e=0.30

e=0.20

32
dB

A

77

59

9

10

11

8

7
6

5 4

3
1

18

19

34

2

86

95

I

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

I  1/2

II

II

I

II

I

VPPI

PI

PI

PL

PI

PI

PI

PI

YS

YU

AR-2

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR
AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR VP

AOR

VU

ET

AR

AR

AO
VP

AO

AL

VP

AOR

AL

AOR

AP

HARMAA-
KALLION-
PUISTO

URPUKUJA

VARPUKUJA HA
RM

AA
KA

LL
IO

NT
IE

RAHKAKUJA

HA
RM

AA
KA

LL
IO

NT
IE

KAUNISMÄENPUISTO
MUURAIN-

PUISTO

KAUNISSAARENKATU

KI
RK

KO
KA

LL
IO

NT
IE

KA
RP

AL
O

KU
JA

LA
KK

AK
UJ

A

KI
RK

KO
KA

LL
IO

NT
IE

ALPINOJANKATU

KAUNISMÄENKATU

OLLINTIE

KRUUNUNOJANPUISTO

SUOPELLONTIE

KI
RK

KO
KA

LL
IO

NT
IE

p

p

p

p

+87.5

aj
o

35dB

+99.00

le

m50%

pp

pp

ajo

n.9505m2

n.400m2

n.399m2n.6103m2

PI

PL

n.3100m2

Kaavamuutoshakemuksen alue

1:2000

Kaunismäenpuiston pinta-alat

ote ajantasa-asemakaavasta 30.8.2023






